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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

MUHAMMAD USAMA AFZAL 

MUHAMMAD JUNAID 

MUHAMMAD ANS 

SYED FAKHIR ABBAS 

ZAID BIN INAM 

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

IJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KALANI

SYED FARYAD HUSSAIN SHAH

INAM UL HAQ

1

2

3

4

5

40200387

40200389

40200156

40200010

40200930

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER JOURNALISM - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  44B2020

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

DANISH AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ZUNNURAN SARWAR 

HASSAN NAWAZ 

ALI  RAZA 

HASSAN AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD HAMAS HAMEED 

MUHAMMAD USAMAH SAAD 

SABTAR IBTISAM QURESHI 

AQEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR IJAZ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SARFRAZ  AHMAD

MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

ABDUL HAMEED

MALIK MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MIAN QAMAR ISLAM QURESHI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

40200293

40200642

40200431

40200078

40200109

40200007

40200491

40200747

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

SAHIWAL

OKARA

SARGODHA

LAHORE

LAYYAH

RAWALPINDI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Merit
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Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER JOURNALISM - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  44B2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

TALHA FAROOQ 

MUHAMMAD AWAIS 

KASHAF EHSAN 

SHEHRYAR ABBASI 

FASEEH HASSAN 

HAFIZ MUDASSAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD ABRAR HUSSAIN 

SALEEM SAIF ULLAH 

SHABAAN AMEER 

FARHAN ALI 

HASSAN IFTIKHAR 

IJAZ UL HAQ SAFDAR 

DR. MAZHAR FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH P

MUHAMMAD AFRASIAB ABBASI

ZAFAR IQBAL

ASHIQ HUSSAIN

QUMAR UL ZAMAN BUTT

SAIF ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AMEER

TAJ MUHAMMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMED MINHAS

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

40200363

40200291

40200060

40200002

40200168

40200119

40200001

40200525

40200386

40200847

40200734

40200126

M.B.DIN

SAHIWAL

HAFIZABAD

RAWALPINDI

CHAKWAL

MULTAN

T.T. SINGH

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

SARGODHA

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Sr.
No.
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No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER JOURNALISM - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  44B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26 TALHA ZUBAIR 
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

21 40200421 KHUSHAB NOT RECOMMENDED


