PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER JOURNALISM - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Case # 44B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	40200387	1	MUHAMMAD USAMA AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	MULTAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	40200389	2	MUHAMMAD JUNAID IJAZ AHMAD	T.T. SINGH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	40200156	3	MUHAMMAD ANS MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE KALANI	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	40200010	4	SYED FAKHIR ABBAS SYED FARYAD HUSSAIN SHAH	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	40200930	5	ZAID BIN INAM INAM UL HAQ	RAWALPINDI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	40200293	6	DANISH AHMAD AQEEL AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	40200642	7	MUHAMMAD ZUNNURAN SARWAR MUHAMMAD SARWAR IJAZ	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	40200431	8	HASSAN NAWAZ MUHAMMAD NAWAZ	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	40200078	9	ALI RAZA SARFRAZ AHMAD	OKARA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	40200109	10	HASSAN AHMAD MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	40200007	11	MUHAMMAD HAMAS HAMEED ABDUL HAMEED	LAHORE	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	40200491	12	MUHAMMAD USAMAH SAAD MALIK MUHAMMAD TARIQ	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	40200747	13	SABTAR IBTISAM QURESHI MIAN QAMAR ISLAM QURESHI	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER JOURNALISM - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 44B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	40200363	14	TALHA FAROOQ DR. MAZHAR FAROOQ	M.B.DIN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
10	40200291	15	MUHAMMAD AWAIS MUHAMMAD SADIQ	SAHIWAL	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
11	40200060	16	KASHAF EHSAN MUHAMMAD EHSAN ULLAH P	HAFIZABAD	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
12	40200002	17	SHEHRYAR ABBASI MUHAMMAD AFRASIAB ABBASI	RAWALPINDI	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
13	40200168	18	FASEEH HASSAN ZAFAR IQBAL	CHAKWAL	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
14	40200119	19	HAFIZ MUDASSAR ALI ASHIQ HUSSAIN	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
15	40200001	20	MUHAMMAD ABRAR HUSSAIN QUMAR UL ZAMAN BUTT	T.T. SINGH	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
16	40200525	21	SALEEM SAIF ULLAH SAIF ULLAH	GUJRANWALA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
17	40200386	22	SHABAAN AMEER MUHAMMAD AMEER	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
18	40200847	23	FARHAN ALI TAJ MUHAMMAD	SHEIKHUPURA	NOT RECOMMI	ENDED
19	40200734	24	HASSAN IFTIKHAR IFTIKHAR AHMED MINHAS	SARGODHA	NOT RECOMM	ENDED
20	40200126	25	IJAZ UL HAQ SAFDAR MUHAMMAD SAFDAR	NAROWAL	NOT RECOMM	ENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: LECTURER JOURNALISM - MALE - (BS-17)

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 44B2020

Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> <u>Father's Name</u>	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
21	40200421	26	TALHA ZUBAIR HAFIZ MUHAMMAD RAFIOUE	KHUSHAB	NOT RECOM	MENDED

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.